
Wednesday, December 16, 2020

NOTICE: Public attendance at public meetings is restricted due to COVID-19 concerns. To 
access and participate in meetings remotely, please call 641-939-8108 for meeting 
information.  

Call To Order
Courthouse Large Conference Room

Pledge Of Allegiance

Approval Of Agenda

Approval Of Claims For Payment

VENDOR PUBLICATION REPORT.PDF

Utility Permits & Secondary Roads Department

Acknowledge Interest From Hansen Family Hospital And Dorsey And Whitney To 
Refinance Bonds. Possible Action To Engage Ahlers And Cooney On Bond Refinance 
Counsel.

Appointment Of Jackson Township Clerk

Set Time And Date For Organizational Meeting

Cancel January 6, 2021 Regular Meeting

Sheriff’s Monthly Report

SHERIFF MONTHLY REPORT.PDF

Emergency Management Update

Public Comments

Other Business

Adjournment/Recess

Drainage
Courthouse Large Conference Room

Meet With Reliable1, Re: HVAC Project Review
Courthouse Large Conference Room 

Organizational Meeting Planning Session
Courthouse Large Conference Room 

1. 9:00 A.M.

2.

3.

4.

Documents:

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

Documents:

11.

12.

13.

14.

15. 9:30 A.M.

16. 10:30 A.M.

17.

https://www.hardincountyia.gov/AgendaCenter/ViewFile/Item/6341?fileID=4807
https://www.hardincountyia.gov/AgendaCenter/ViewFile/Item/6334?fileID=4804
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